DOOLEY TACKABERRY
Fire and Safety Equipment - Sales/Systems
–410–
G
E
N
E
R

discharge path wherever personnel are engaged in pouring paint
thinner or other volatile fluid. (FM Approved)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
REB2960 Clamp with stainless steel points
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
JR-150-4 1/2"
JR-150-6 3/4"
JR-150-8 1"
JR-150-10 1-1/4"
JR-150-12 1-1/2"
JR-150-16 2"
JR-150-20 2-1/2"
JR-150-24 3"
JR-150-32 4"
JR-150-48 6"
JR-150 Series Pipe Clamps
The JR-150 series of
pipe clamps provide a
semi-permanent ground